
From: Karen Giles [karen.giles@meritain.com] 

Sent: Wednesday, December 19, 2012 3:02 PM 

Subject: BRONZE PLAN CHANGES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2013 

Attachments: BRONZE 1-1-13 SCHEDULE OF BENEFITS.pdf 

 

 

 

This email is being sent to all of the Superintendents, Board of Managers 
Members and Bookkeepers we have on file for the Egyptian Trust. If you 
received this email in error please forward to the appropriate party and 
contact Krista Gotto at the Metro East Service Office of Meritain Health to 
update the contact information. 
 
Dear Participating Employer Group ~ 
 
Attached is the updated January 1, 2013 Summary of Benefits for the 
Bronze Plan. As highlighted in the Winter newsletter, changes to the 
deductible and out of pocket maximum are being made consistent with the 
rules of the IRS. 
 
Should you wish to have copies on the color coded sheets sent to you 
please email Krista Gotto with the number of copies and she will get them 
to you as soon as possible. 
 
Also, Krista and I will both be out of the office all next week on vacation. 
Should any of your employees contact you with questions about their 
health plan, as always, you should refer them to the following. The Care 
Coordinators will be available to assist members. 

 

Coordinated Health/Care 
855-452-9997 or www.egtrust.org 

 
If YOU need assistance please note the following contacts that are YOUR 
contacts and available to you throughout the year. PLEASE do not share 
the following contacts with your employees. These are your Account 
Managers assigned to assisting YOU, the client. 
 

Coordinated Health / Care 
Sarah Simmons – Account Manager 
800-257-2038, 1334 
sarah.simmons@quantum-health.com 

HealthLink / UniView 
Susan Lehne – Account Mgr SR II 
314-925-6177 
slehne@healthlink.com 

ScripWorld – Prescriptions 
Valerie Fish – Acct Mgr 
800-830-2310, 73086 
vfish@scripworld.com 

Delta Dental of Illinois 



Deb Ulmer – Account Executive 
630-718-4936 
dulmer@deltadentalil.com 
Aimee Jacobs Account Specialist 
630-718-4767 
ajacobs@deltadentalil.com 

Lincoln Financial 
Matt Jasa – National Acct Mgr 
402-361-7691 
matt.jasa@lfg.com 
Jeff Piccolo – National Acct Mgr 
402-361-2571 
jeff.piccolo@lfg.com 

American Fidelity 
Elizabeth Rogers – Illinois State Manager 
618-589-3914, 202 
elizabeth.rogers@af-group.com 

Meritain Health 
Marie Mangan – Client Liaison 
716-319-5084 
marie.mangan@meritain.com 
716-319-5242 
darlene.north@meritain.com 
Inderia Wilson – Billing 
716-319-5877 
inderia.wilson@meritain.com 
Michelle Evans – COBRA 
800-748-0003, 2211 
michelle.evans@meritain.com 
 
 

Of course, all of the above contacts are very competent and well versed in 
the Egyptian Trust benefits and programs and will be happy to assist you. 
In the highly unlikely event they need to, they will be able to reach me. 
 
Again, we appreciate your business and our partnership and look forward 
to working with you in the New Year. 
 
 

Karen L. Giles 
V.P. Client Relations 
Meritain Health 
 
1109 Hartman Lane, Suite 202 
Shiloh, IL 62221 
 
Toll Free: 866-588-2431, opt. 9, ext. 6104 
Fax: 888-525-2799 

 

 


